Box Score Report

North Shore Lions @ Lakeshore Cougars - 9/21/2014 2:00:00 PM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 3 4 T
North Shore Lions 14 16 7 44
Lakeshore Cougars 0 7 13 27




SCORING PLAYS

Team

North Shore
Lions

North Shore
Lions

North Shore
Lions

Lakeshore
Cougars

North Shore
Lions

Lakeshore
Cougars

North Shore
Lions

Lakeshore
Cougars

Lakeshore
Cougars

Lakeshore
Cougars

North Shore
Lions

North Shore
Lions

Time

14:34

08:06

04:40

00:55

09:04

03:51

02:09

10:09

02:00

02:00

01:10

01:10

Scoring Play

#27 Elijah Williams runs for 64 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1
Jack Zergiotis good)

#27 Elijah Williams runs for 25 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1
Jack Zergiotis good)

#10 Darius Simmons runs for 58 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1
Jack Zergiotis good)

#18 Alexander Stathis pass complete to #85 Luke Jardin for 30 yards.
Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)

#27 Elijah Williams runs for 4 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion
pass by #1 Jack Zergiotis to #27 Elijah Williams good)

#18 Alexander Stathis pass complete to #85 Luke Jardin for 18 yards.
Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)

#35 Shamond Carlisle runs for 37 yards. Touchdown! (Two point
conversion pass by #1 Jack Zergiotis to #27 Elijah Williams good)
#24 Bruno Senechal runs for 19 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion

pass by #18 Alexander Stathis to Team no good)

#32 Gianfranco Belanger runs for 8 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by
#18 Alexander Stathis no good)

(Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)

#27 Elijah Williams runs for 5 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1
Jack Zergiotis no good)

(Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)

NSL

14

21

21

29

29

37

37

37

43

44

LAC

14

14

20

26

27

27

27

TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense

Number of Plays

Yards per Play

Passing

Completions - Attempts

North Shore Lions

513 385
53 72
9.7 5.3
128 166
1-17 9-27

Lakeshore Cougars




Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

11.6 18.4

0-1 2-2
385 219

36 45

10.7 4.9

128 166

11 9

11.6 18.4
9-95 6 - 60

3 3

2-2 2-1

1 2
0-0.0 2-38.0
1-12 1-10
00:17:51 00:33:09
18 24

10 13

5 8

3 3

5/13 (38.5%) 4/16 (25.0%)

0/3 (0.0%) 417 (57.1%)

PASSING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

PASSING - LAKESHORE COUGARS

Name Cmp Att Yds D Int
1 Jack 8 12 120 0 1
Zergiotis

10 3 5 8 0 0
Darius

Simmons

Name Cmp Att Yds TD
18 8 24 150 2
Alexander

Stathis

15 Evan 1 3 16 0

Young

Int




RUSHING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

RUSHING - LAKESHORE COUGARS

Name

27 Elijah
Williams

10
Darius
Simmons

35
Shamond
Carlisle

11 Jacob
Perreault

12
Jayden
Jehoda-
Biney

85
Jaskaran
Aujla

36
Jordan
Pollack

1 Jack
Zergiotis

Att

18

Yds

246

66

52

42

-1

Avg

13.7

33.0

8.7

10.5

20

TD

Name

24 Bruno
Senechal

22
Matthew
Tosh

32
Gianfranco
Belanger

Team

15 Evan
Young

18
Alexander
Stathis

Att

24

Yds

123

80

24

Avg

5.1

8.9

4.8

0.0

0.0

-1.6

D




RECEIVING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

RECEIVING - LAKESHORE COUGARS

Name

10
Darius
Simmons

27 Elijah
Williams

5 Nicolas
Guay

4
Brandon
Parent

11 Jacob
Perreault

85
Jaskaran
Aujla

35
Shamond
Carlisle

Rec

Yds

43

32

26

19

Avg

14.3

32.0

26.0

9.5

25

5.0

D

Name

24 Bruno
Senechal

85 Luke
Jardin

22
Matthew
Tosh

91
Steven

Odoardi

Rec

Yds

76

74

14

Avg

38.0

18.5

7.0

20

D

DEFENSE - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name

96 Hazen
Abou-
Khadra

52 Laity
Sow

21 Louis
Lavaud

68 Lorens
Jefferson
Brun

25 Joey
Corcoran

44 Steven
Werbrouck

Tki

9.0

6.0

4.5

4.0

3.0

2.0

Solo

9

Ast

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

1.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

Int




11 Jacob
Perreault

48 Nicholas
Mullan

85
Jaskaran
Aujla

33
Lucciano
Raymond-
Mondesir

69 Jimmy
Lalanne

14 Evan
White

34 Jake
Applebaum

57 John
Michael
Michael
Masella

23 Jamall
Fisher

35
Shamond
Carlisle

12 Jayden
Jehoda-
Biney

36 Jordan
Pollack

26 Liam
Pietrantonio

66
Christopher
Yung

47 Tyrell
Anasara-
Diab

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

20

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DEFENSE - LAKESHORE COUGARS

Name

51 Costa

Papanikolaou

58 jonathan
Wilding

36 Sam Bird

14 Alec Baird

59
Athanassios
Douzepis

35 Justin
Santini

13 Emilio
Ferreira

15 Evan
Young

30 Liam
Pantis

50 George

Amiridis-Tare

24 Bruno
Senechal

95 Nicholas

Giannopoulos

Tki

12.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

20

20

20

1.0

Solo

12

Ast

Sack

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

2.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int




KICKING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

KICKING - LAKESHORE COUGARS

Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
1 Jack 0 0 4 4 18 0 0 3 3
Zergiotis Alexander
Stathis
PUNTING - NORTH SHORE LIONS PUNTING - LAKESHORE COUGARS
Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
18 2 76 38.0 0
Alexander
Stathis
PUNT RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS PUNT RETURNS - LAKESHORE COUGARS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
27 Elijah 1 24 24.0 0
Williams
21 Louis 1 5 5.0 0
Lavaud
KICKOFF RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS KICKOFF RETURNS - LAKESHORE COUGARS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
96 Hazen 1 8 8.0 0 85 Luke 1 22 22.0 0
Abou- Jardin
Khadra
24 Bruno 1 9 9.0 0
Senecha
22 1 0 0.0 0
Matthew
Tosh
12 1 0 0.0 0
Nicolas

Fortier




