BOX SCORE					
Team	1	2	3	4	Т
North Shore Lions	14	7	16	7	44
Lakeshore Cougars	0	7	7	13	27

SCORING PLAY	′ S				
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	NSL	LAC
North Shore Lions	1	14:34	#27 Elijah Williams runs for 64 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	7	0
North Shore Lions	1	08:06	#27 Elijah Williams runs for 25 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	14	0
North Shore Lions	2	04:40	#10 Darius Simmons runs for 58 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	21	0
Lakeshore Cougars	2	00:55	#18 Alexander Stathis pass complete to #85 Luke Jardin for 30 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)	21	7
North Shore Lions	3	09:04	#27 Elijah Williams runs for 4 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #1 Jack Zergiotis to #27 Elijah Williams good)	29	7
Lakeshore Cougars	3	03:51	#18 Alexander Stathis pass complete to #85 Luke Jardin for 18 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)	29	14
North Shore Lions	3	02:09	#35 Shamond Carlisle runs for 37 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #1 Jack Zergiotis to #27 Elijah Williams good)	37	14
Lakeshore Cougars	4	10:09	#24 Bruno Senechal runs for 19 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #18 Alexander Stathis to Team no good)	37	20
Lakeshore Cougars	4	02:00	#32 Gianfranco Belanger runs for 8 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis no good)	37	26
Lakeshore Cougars	4	02:00	(Point after kick by #18 Alexander Stathis good)	37	27
North Shore Lions	4	01:10	#27 Elijah Williams runs for 5 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis no good)	43	27

TEAM STAT COMPARISON		
	North Shore Lions	Lakeshore Cougars
Total Offense	513	385
Number of Plays	53	72
Yards per Play	9.7	5.3
Passing	128	166
Completions - Attempts	11 - 17	9 - 27

44

27

01:10 (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)

North Shore

Lions

4

Yards per Pass	11.6	18.4
Touchdowns - Interceptions	0 - 1	2 - 2
Rushing	385	219
Rushing Attempts	36	45
Yards per Rush	10.7	4.9
Receiving	128	166
Receiving Completions	11	9
Yards per Catch	11.6	18.4
Penalties - Yards	9 - 95	6 - 60
Turnovers	3	3
Fumbles - Lost	2 - 2	2 - 1
Interceptions Thrown	1	2
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	0 - 0.0	2 - 38.0
Defensive Sacks - Yards	1 - 12	1 - 10
Time of Possession	00:17:51	00:33:09
Downs		
First Downs	18	24
First Downs - Rushing	10	13
First Downs - Passing	5	8
First Downs - Penalties	3	3
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	5/13 (38.5%)	4/16 (25.0%)
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	0/3 (0.0%)	4/7 (57.1%)

PASSING - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int
1 Jack Zergiotis	8	12	120	0	1
10 Darius Simmons	3	5	8	0	0

PASSING - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int
18 Alexander Stathis	8	24	150	2	2
15 Evan Young	1	3	16	0	0

RUSHING - N	RUSHING - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
27 Elijah Williams	18	246	13.7	4		
10 Darius Simmons	2	66	33.0	1		
35 Shamond Carlisle	6	52	8.7	1		
11 Jacob Perreault	4	42	10.5	0		
12 Jayden Jehoda- Biney	1	2	2.0	0		
85 Jaskaran Aujla	1	-4	-4.0	0		
36 Jordan Pollack	1	-8	-8.0	0		
1 Jack Zergiotis	3	-11	-3.7	0		

RUSHING - LA	RUSHING - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
24 Bruno Senechal	24	123	5.1	1		
22 Matthew Tosh	9	80	8.9	0		
32 Gianfranco Belanger	5	24	4.8	1		
Team	1	0	0.0	0		
15 Evan Young	1	0	0.0	0		
18 Alexander Stathis	5	-8	-1.6	0		

RECEIVING -	RECEIVING - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
10 Darius Simmons	3	43	14.3	0		
27 Elijah Williams	1	32	32.0	0		
5 Nicolas Guay	1	26	26.0	0		
4 Brandon Parent	2	19	9.5	0		
11 Jacob Perreault	2	5	2.5	0		
85 Jaskaran Aujla	1	5	5.0	0		
35 Shamond Carlisle	1	-2	-2.0	0		

DEFENSE - NORTH SHORE LIONS							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
96 Hazen Abou- Khadra	9.0	9	0	0.0	1.0	1	
52 Laity Sow	6.0	6	0	0.0	0.0	0	
21 Louis Lavaud	4.5	4	1	0.0	0.0	0	
68 Lorens Jefferson Brun	4.0	4	0	0.0	2.0	0	
25 Joey Corcoran	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0	
44 Steven Werbrouck	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0	

RECEIVING - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD	
24 Bruno Senechal	2	76	38.0	0	
85 Luke Jardin	4	74	18.5	2	
22 Matthew Tosh	2	14	7.0	0	
91 Steven Odoardi	1	2	2.0	0	

11 Jacob Perreault	2.0	2	0	0.0	1.0	0
48 Nicholas Mullan	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
85 Jaskaran Aujla	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
33 Lucciano Raymond- Mondesir	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
69 Jimmy Lalanne	2.0	2	0	1.0	1.0	0
14 Evan White	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	1
34 Jake Applebaum	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
57 John Michael Michael Masella	1.0	1	0	0.0	1.0	0
23 Jamall Fisher	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
35 Shamond Carlisle	1.0	1	0	0.0	1.0	0
12 Jayden Jehoda- Biney	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
36 Jordan Pollack	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
26 Liam Pietrantonio	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
66 Christopher Yung	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
47 Tyre ll Anasara- Diab	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0

DEFENSE - LAKESHORE COUGARS						
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
51 Costa Papanikolaou	12.0	12	0	0.0	2.0	1
58 jonathan Wilding	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	0
36 Sam Bird	4.0	4	0	1.0	1.0	0
14 Alec Baird	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0
59 Athanassios Douzepis	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
35 Justin Santini	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
13 Emilio Ferreira	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
15 Evan Young	2.0	2	0	0.0	1.0	0
30 Liam Pantis	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
50 George Amiridis-Tare	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
24 Bruno Senechal	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
95 Nicholas Giannopoulos	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0

KICKING - NORTH SHORE LIONS				
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts
1 Jack Zergiotis	0	0	4	4

KICKING - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts	
18 Alexander Stathis	0	0	3	3	

PUNTING - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	

PUNTING - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
18 Alexander Stathis	2	76	38.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
27 Elijah Williams	1	24	24.0	0	
21 Louis Lavaud	1	5	5.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - LAKESHORE COUGARS				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD

KICKOFF RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
96 Hazen Abou- Khadra	1	8	8.0	0	

KICKOFF RETURNS - LAKESHORE COUGARS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
85 Luke Jardin	1	22	22.0	0	
24 Bruno Senechal	1	9	9.0	0	
22 Matthew Tosh	1	0	0.0	0	
12 Nicolas Fortier	1	0	0.0	0	